FLORIDA WATER BLAST, INC.  Clearwater Florida Ph. 1-800-966-0614
HOT SHOT SERIES
SUPER SKID MODELS
Standard Features
Powder coated frame, stainless coil wrap, schedule
80 coil,  diesel burner,  adjustable thermostat, high
limit over  temp  protection,  safety pop - off  over
pressure protection,  thermo bypass protection,  4

HOT BOX MODELS
Standard Features
Powder coated frame, stainless coil wrap, sched-
ule 80 coil,  adjustable thermostat, high limit over
temp  protection, safety pop - off  over  pressure
protection,  9 gallon fuel tanks on  diesel models,
inline flow switch, 35 foot cord with GFCI on 115
volt model, 10” pneumatic tires on portable mod-
els.  LP  Hot  Boxes  include regulator and hoses.
All  units are  completely factory  assembled and
tested in the USA and delivered ready to operate.
These models are to be used in conjunction with
an existing pressure washer.
STATIONARY (LP-12V-115V)
MODEL DESCRIPTION
HBSLP50 LP Gas up to 5.0 GPM @ 4000 psi
HBSLP70 LP Gas up to 7.0 GPM @ 4000 psi
HBS12V60 12 V Diesel up to 6.0 GPM @ 4000 psi
HBS12V80 12 V Diesel up to 8.0 GPM @ 4000 psi
HBS115-60 115 V Diesel up to 6.0 GPM @ 4000 psi
HBS115-80 115 V Diesel up to 8.0 GPM @ 4000 psi
Don’t See it?  Gasoline, Electric, or Diesel Powered.
Call - We Specialize in Custom Units
Don’t See it?  Gasoline, Electric, or Diesel Powered.
 Call - We Specialize in Custom Units